Name Grade
Novice Showmanship

Halley Elrod

Clay Lawrence

Jacob Cronic

Intermediate Showmanship
James Weeks

COHEN MCCLURE

Emma Lawrence

Cylee Whitfield

Senior Showmanship
Heat 1

Brooks franklin

Chloe Whitfield
MORGAN MCDANIEL
Jesse Cronic

Brooks franklin

Heat 2

Savannah Page

Bella Chandler

Emily Edwards

Brynne Michelle Culp
Cale Howington
MADYSON MCDANIEL
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10
10
10
10
10

11
11
12
12
12
12

Organization

Jackson County 4H
Jackson Trail
WJIMS

Jackson County 4H
Commerce Middle School
Jackson Trail

Commerce Middle School

JCCHS
Commerce High School
JCCHS
JCCHS
JCCHS

JCCHS
EJCHS

Jefferson High, Jackson County 4H

Commerce High School
EJCHS
JCCHS

Placings
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Grade

12th
8th grade

10th

10th

12
11

Organization

Jefferson High, Jackson County 4H
JCCHS

Commerce High School
Commerce Middle School

7 Jackson County 4H

12
11

Jackson Trail

Jackson Trall

JCCHS

EJCHS

EJCHS

Commerce High School



12 JCCHS

10 JCCHS
8 Commerce Middle School
5th Jackson County 4H
10th JCCHS
6th WJIMS

10th JCCHS






Grade Organization
12 Jefferson High, Jackson County 4H

11 JCCHS
12th Commerce High School
8th grade Commerce Middle School

7 Jackson County 4H
6 Jackson Trail
8 Jackson Trall

10th JCCHS
12 EJCHS
11 EJCHS
10th Commerce High School
12 JCCHS
10 JCCHS
8 Commerce Middle School
5th Jackson County 4H
10th JCCHS
6th WJIMS

10th JCCHS






Grade Organization
12 Jefferson High, Jackson County 4H
11 JCCHS

12th Commerce High School



8th grade

10th

10th

5th
10th
6th
10th

12
11

12
10

Commerce Middle School
Jackson County 4H
Jackson Trail

Jackson Trall

JCCHS

EJCHS

EJCHS

Commerce High School
JCCHS

JCCHS

Commerce Middle School
Jackson County 4H
JCCHS

WJIMS

JCCHS






Grade Organization
12 Jefferson High, Jackson County 4H

11 JCCHS
12th Commerce High School
8th grade Commerce Middle School

7 Jackson County 4H
6 Jackson Trail
8 Jackson Trail

10th JCCHS
12 EJCHS
11 EJCHS
10th Commerce High School
12 JCCHS
10 JCCHS
8 Commerce Middle School
5th Jackson County 4H
10th JCCHS
6th WJIMS

10th JCCHS









Grade Organization
12 Jefferson High, Jackson County 4H

11 JCCHS
12th Commerce High School
8th grade Commerce Middle School

7 Jackson County 4H
6 Jackson Trail
8 Jackson Trail

10th JCCHS
12 EJCHS
11 EJCHS
10th Commerce High School
12 JCCHS
10 JCCHS
8 Commerce Middle School
5th Jackson County 4H
10th JCCHS
6th WJIMS

10th JCCHS






Grade Organization
12 Jefferson High, Jackson County 4H

11 JCCHS
12th Commerce High School
8th grade Commerce Middle School

7 Jackson County 4H
6 Jackson Trail
8 Jackson Trall
10th JCCHS
12 EJCHS
11 EJCHS
10th Commerce High School
12 JCCHS
10 JCCHS
8 Commerce Middle School



5th Jackson County 4H
10th JCCHS

6th WJIMS

10th JCCHS







Grade Organization
12 Jefferson High, Jackson County 4H

11 JCCHS
12th Commerce High School
8th grade Commerce Middle School

7 Jackson County 4H
6 Jackson Trail
8 Jackson Trail

10th JCCHS
12 EJCHS
11 EJCHS
10th Commerce High School
12 JCCHS
10 JCCHS
8 Commerce Middle School
5th Jackson County 4H
10th JCCHS
6th WJIMS

10th JCCHS



